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INSTRUCTIONS

Ceiling cup

Cable

LED
6W

500
lumen IP44

2700K
3000K
4000K

500
mA

ALUMINUM WHITE BLACK BRASS

ON/OFF

Read these instructions carefully before commencing installation and retain for future reference. The luminaire should be installed 
by a licensed electrician and in accordance with local regulations. Make sure that the power is off before installation or maintenance. 
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CONNECTION

Connect in series.
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The luminaire connection should be made by a licensed electrician and in accordance with local regulations. Make sure that the power is off 
before installation or maintenance. 
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